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Semester : Genap 2022/2023

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PG. PAUD

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: E065 - English for Young Learnes

: 2

Jadwal Kuliah R.RF201 Rabu    13:00-14:40

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen : D140915 - NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 1 Rabu

8 Mar 2023

Negotiating and socializing syllabus, assignments 

(termasuk field observation), UTS, and UAS

Classroom Lang. ? Opening the lesson (greetings)

 27 NITA KANIADEWI

 2 Rabu

15 Mar 2023

Classroom languages (until slide 15)

Songs: greetings and alphabets

 27 NITA KANIADEWI

 3 Rabu

29 Mar 2023

• CL ? sampai slide 17

• Vocab and Song ? colours, days of the week

 27 NITA KANIADEWI

 4 Rabu

5 Apr 2023

• CL ? selesai sampai slide terakhir

• Vocab and Song ? numbers

• Vocabulary ? parts of body (Group 1) 

• Song ? parts of body (Group 1)

 26 NITA KANIADEWI

 5 Rabu

12 Apr 2023

Vocabulary and Songs: Fruit and Vegetables (Group 2)  26 NITA KANIADEWI

 6 Rabu

3 Mei 2023

Classroom Lang.: More Classroom Langugages

Vocabulary and Song: zoo animals, numbers (Group 3)

Vocabulary and Song: family, transportation (Group 4)

 27 NITA KANIADEWI

 7 Rabu

10 Mei 2023

Classroom Lang. ? Ending the lesson

Vocabulary ? weather, farm animals (Group 5)

Song ? weather, farm animals (Group 5)

 26 NITA KANIADEWI

 8 Rabu

24 Mei 2023

PEKAN UTS (15-24 Mei 2023)  25 NITA KANIADEWI

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH



Semester : Genap 2022/2023

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PG. PAUD

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas

: E065 - English for Young Learnes

: 2

Jadwal Kuliah R.RF201 Rabu    13:00-14:40

TATAP

MUKA

KE

Dosen : D140915 - NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

HARI

/

TANGGAL

POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 9 Rabu

31 Mei 2023

Introduction: The Nature of English for Young Language 

Learners

 23 NITA KANIADEWI

 10 Rabu

7 Jun  2023

The Nature of English for Young Language Learners 

(sampai slide 12)

 23 NITA KANIADEWI

 11 Rabu

14 Jun  2023

The Nature of EYL (sampai slide 16 - selesai)  26 NITA KANIADEWI

 12 Rabu

21 Jun  2023

Presentasi Kelompok 4

New Topic: Teaching Vocabulary to Young Learners

 26 NITA KANIADEWI

 13 Rabu

5 Jul 2023

Review: Teaching Vocabulary to YLL

New Topic:

Teaching Pronunciation to YLL (finished)

Teaching Listening to YLL (until page 9 of the Summary)

Next Meeting:

Teaching Listening Lanjut slide 11 Summary (page 9), 

teaching speaking, persiapan peer-teaching 3 kelompok 

(purposive sampling), laporan observasi kelompok 5

 27 NITA KANIADEWI

 14 Rabu

12 Jul 2023

Lanjutan Teaching Listening

New Topic: Teaching Speaking

Review: Soal UAS

 22 NITA KANIADEWI

 15 Rabu

19 Jul 2023

Persiapan UAS  25 NITA KANIADEWI

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

SITI KHOLIPAH

28 Juli 2023
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UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PG. PAUD

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN

Matakuliah

Kelas
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 16 Rabu

26 Jul 2023

UJIAN AKHIR SEMESTER  25 NITA KANIADEWISITI KHOLIPAH



N A M A

: Genap 2022/2023

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PG. PAUD

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: E065 - English for Young Learnes

: 2

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
8 Mar 2023 15 Mar 2023 29 Mar 2023 5 Apr 2023 12 Apr 2023 3 Mei 2023 10 Mei 2023 24 Mei 2023 31 Mei 2023 7 Jun  2023 14 Jun  202321 Jun  2023 5 Jul 2023 12 Jul 2023 19 Jul 2023 26 Jul 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1801035016 BADRINA ALFIE 13  80V V V V V V V V X V X X V V V V

 2 2201035001 ANANDITA ZULIKA SARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2201035002 LIDYAH GHASSANI 14  87V V V V V V V V V X V V V X V V

 4 2201035003 ISYFA  KAYLA ABDURAHMAN 14  87V V V V V V V V X X V V V V V V

 5 2201035004 MIRZA SAVITA 15  93V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2201035005 DAHLIA 11  73V V V V V V V X X V V V V X X X

 7 2201035007 AISYAH LAELATUL MUKAROHMAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2201035009 ELLA SALBILLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2201035010 DINA KHAYLA ZENA 9  60V V V V V V X X X X V V V X X X

 10 2201035011 SITI RAFIFAH RIFAN SYABANIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2201035012 ARINI PUTRI SEKAR AYU 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2201035013 AFRILLA QATRUNNADA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2201035014 NAHDIATUL UHIYAT 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2201035015 TIFNI DEVI APRILIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2201035016 RIFKA FEBRIANINGRUM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2201035017 RAHMANNITA DWI AGUSTIN 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2201035018 TSURAYA KHALILLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2201035019 ANNISA AMBAR BINTANG PRATIWI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2201035020 YASMIN NURAFIFAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2201035021 RENITA KHAIRUNNISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 21 2201035022 FAIRUZ CHAIRUNISA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V



N A M A

: Genap 2022/2023

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

: PG. PAUD

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: E065 - English for Young Learnes

: 2

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
8 Mar 2023 15 Mar 2023 29 Mar 2023 5 Apr 2023 12 Apr 2023 3 Mei 2023 10 Mei 2023 24 Mei 2023 31 Mei 2023 7 Jun  2023 14 Jun  202321 Jun  2023 5 Jul 2023 12 Jul 2023 19 Jul 2023 26 Jul 2023

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2201035023 DIYAN NABILLAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2201035024 SAVNA RATU ABIDAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 24 2201035025 ALISHA TATYANA SORAYA PROBO 13  80V V V X V V V V V X V V V X V V

 25 2201035026 VYONA ANGREINI AGUS 15  93V V V V V V V V V V V V V X V V

 26 2201035027 SITI KHOLIPAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27 2201035028 AFINA MEKARATRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 27.00Jumlah hadir :  27  27  26  26  27  26  25  23  23  26  26  27  22  25  25



NAMA  MAHASISWA

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA

NO N I M

Mata Kuliah

Kelas

Dosen

N.UTS N.UASN.TUGAS N.

HURUF

:

:

:

:

:

English for Young Learnes

2

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

PG. PAUD

NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2022/2023

N.Aktif

 1 1801035016 BADRINA ALFIE  60 60  70 78 C 65.80

 2 2201035001 ANANDITA ZULIKA SARI  81 80  90 88 A 85.10

 3 2201035002 LIDYAH GHASSANI  83 80  82 81 A 81.80

 4 2201035003 ISYFA  KAYLA ABDURAHMAN  67 82  84 83 B 78.40

 5 2201035004 MIRZA SAVITA  71 82  90 87 A 82.40

 6 2201035005 DAHLIA  0 27  0 62 E 11.60

 7 2201035007 AISYAH LAELATUL MUKAROHMAH  51 52  70 88 C 62.50

 8 2201035009 ELLA SALBILLAH  70 80  82 88 B 78.60

 9 2201035010 DINA KHAYLA ZENA  0 27  0 55 E 10.90

 10 2201035011 SITI RAFIFAH RIFAN SYABANIA  90 80  87 90 A 86.80

 11 2201035012 ARINI PUTRI SEKAR AYU  62 78  84 88 B 76.60

 12 2201035013 AFRILLA QATRUNNADA  69 82  87 90 A 80.90

 13 2201035014 NAHDIATUL UHIYAT  84 80  89 90 A 85.80

 14 2201035015 TIFNI DEVI APRILIA  65 80  60 80 C 67.50

 15 2201035016 RIFKA FEBRIANINGRUM  67 80  82 88 B 77.70

 16 2201035017 RAHMANNITA DWI AGUSTIN  77 80  85 88 A 81.90

 17 2201035018 TSURAYA KHALILLAH  81 80  87 90 A 84.10

 18 2201035019 ANNISA AMBAR BINTANG PRATIWI  73 78  85 88 A 80.30

 19 2201035020 YASMIN NURAFIFAH  85 80  85 88 A 84.30

 20 2201035021 RENITA KHAIRUNNISA  72 78  80 88 B 78.00

 21 2201035022 FAIRUZ CHAIRUNISA  74 80  85 88 A 81.00

 22 2201035023 DIYAN NABILLAH  74 80  88 90 A 82.40

 23 2201035024 SAVNA RATU ABIDAH  80 80  89 88 A 84.40

 24 2201035025 ALISHA TATYANA SORAYA PROBO  81 60  82 78 B 76.90

 25 2201035026 VYONA ANGREINI AGUS  79 80  86 84 A 82.50

 26 2201035027 SITI KHOLIPAH  69 80  82 89 B 78.40

 27 2201035028 AFINA MEKARATRI  77 82  81 88 A 80.70



NITA KANIADEWI, M.Pd

Ttd
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